\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Femeni Promoci6 Grup: 11

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

26807: FREDERIC MISTRAL A - SE LA SALLE BONANOVA BLANC 47 - 28
39913: AESE 1 - BC TECLA SALA 30-28
CLUB ESPORTIU DIAGONAL MAR C

20-12-2025 10:30
20-12-2025 13:00

DESCANSA

SE LA SALLE BONANOVA BLANC
CLUB ESPORTIU DIAGONAL MAR C
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Classificacio
(€] P
FREDERIC MISTRAL A 8 0
BC TECLA SALA 5 3
AESE 1 4 4
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485 230
381 323
280 297
289 309
225 501
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